
Organization National Aeronautics and Space Administration (NASA)

Reference Code 0156-NPP-JUL24-GSFC-HelioSci

Application Deadline 7/1/2024 6:00:59 PM Eastern Time Zone

Description The Ionospheric, Thermospheric, and Mesospheric Physics Laboratory at
GSFC/NASA performs cutting-edge research on the dynamics of the upper
atmosphere and its strong coupling to the lower atmosphere. In particular,
opportunities exist to participate in both theoretical and observational
studies that expand the science goals of current and new NASA space-
based missions focused in the Ionosphere-Thermosphere-Mesosphere
(ITM) system, including observations from satellites, rockets, and balloons.
We welcome applications from qualified postgraduate students interested in
research utilizing measurements from flight missions and enhanced by the
coordinated use of optical and radar observations, as well as data from
more widespread networks of ground-based sensors which provide the
geographical/temporal continuity missing in the spaceborne measurements.

 

Location:
Goddard Space Flight Center
Greenbelt, Maryland

Field of Science:Heliophysics Science

Advisors:
Doug Rowland
Douglas.E.Rowland@nasa.gov
301-286-6659

Jeffrey Klenzing
jeffrey.klenzing@nasa.gov
310-286-6172

Diego Janches
Diego.Janches@nasa.gov
301-286-0597

Ruth S. Lieberman
ruth.s.lieberman@nasa.gov
301-286-8366

Alexa J Halford
alexa.j.halford@nasa.gov
(301) 286-7794

 

Hyunju Kim Connor

 ORAU Pathfinder

Whether you are just
starting your career or
already at a senior level,
ORAU offers internships,
fellowships, research
opportunities, and contract
positions that can provide
you with invaluable
experience. Download the
ORAU Pathfinder mobile
app and find the right
opportunity to propel you
along your career path!

Visit ORAU Pathfinder 
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https://www.orau.org/oraupathfinder/index.html
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Hyunju.k.connor@nasa.gov
301.286.7417

Guiping Liu
guiping.liu@nasa.gov
301-286-8603

Applications with citizens from Designated Countries will not be
accepted at this time, unless they are Legal Permanent Residents of
the United States. A complete list of Designated Countries can be found
at: https://www.nasa.gov/oiir/export-control.

 

 

Eligibility is currently open to:

U.S. Citizens;
U.S. Lawful Permanent Residents (LPR);
Foreign Nationals eligible for an Exchange Visitor J-1 visa status; and,
Applicants for LPR, asylees, or refugees in the U.S. at the time of
application with 1) a valid EAD card and 2) I-485 or I-589 forms in
pending status

Eligibility
Requirements

Degree: Doctoral Degree.
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